Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UPK1 Series
Wattage & CCT Adjustable Area Light
Features
- Long lasting, energy-efficient solution for the one-for-one replacement of existing metal halide

= Adjustable
Square Mount
Ordering Guide     Example: UPK1- UW3CCT - 400W-3-BK-AM
Optional accessories:
Photocell
PC
(SKU:ALPC)
 =Twist lock photocell
HVPC
(SKU:ALPC-HV)
= Twist lock photocell for high voltage
Motion Sensor
MS01
(SKU:BL-ANT6-4T-PIR)(Default)
 = 12/24V Plug and play passive infrared
motion sensor.
MS02
(SKU:BL-ANT5-4T-MIC)
= 12/24V Plug and play  microwave motion
sensor.
MS03
(SKU:BL-PIR823-IN)
= 120-277V passive infrared motion sensor.
Glare Shield
GS-L
(SKU: Glareshield-APK-L)
= Glare shield for 400W
FGS-L
(SKU: Glareshield-APK-L-FULL)
=Full glare shield for  400W
Multi direction Arm Mount
1UNVPK
(SKU:UNVPK)
 = Multi direction arm mount adapter
Note: 1. UNVPK is only suitable for wall mount and arm mount.
Note: 1. Standard color finish is dark bronze. other color finish incur on additional cost,
consult factory for the availability.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UPK1 Series
Wattage & CCT Adjustable Area Light
UPK1-400W-TYPE III
UPK1-400W-TYPE IV
UPK1-400W-TYPE V
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE Dist.Type LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
400W II 60500 lm 151lm/W 60000 lm 150lm/W
360W II 56000 lm 156lm/W 55000 lm 153lm/W
320W II 51000 lm 159lm/W 50000 lm 156lm/W
300W II 47000 lm 162lm/W 46000 lm 159lm/W
UPK1-400W-TYPE II
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE Dist.Type LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
400W III 60500 lm 151lm/W 60000 lm 150lm/W
360W III 56000 lm 156lm/W 55000 lm 153lm/W
320W III 51000 lm 159lm/W 50000 lm 156lm/W
300W III 47000 lm 162lm/W 46000 lm 159lm/W
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE Dist.Type LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
400W IV 60500 lm 151lm/W 60000 lm 150lm/W
360W IV 56000 lm 156lm/W 55000 lm 153lm/W
320W IV 51000 lm 159lm/W 50000 lm 156lm/W
300W IV 47000 lm 162lm/W 46000 lm 159lm/W
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE Dist.Type LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
400W V 61000 lm 153lm/W 60800 lm 152lm/W
360W V 56500 lm 157lm/W 55500 lm 154lm/W
320W V 51500 lm 161lm/W 50500 lm 159lm/W
300W V 47500 lm 164lm/W 46500 lm 160lm/W
Fixture Type:
Project Name